Racing Services (Registrations) & Licensing

Racing and Wagering Western Australia
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14 Hasler Road Osborne Park WA 6017
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Racing WA
Racing Services (Registrations) and Licensing Fee Schedule 2024/2025
Effective from 1 August 2024 - 31 July 2025

General Harness Registrations

Transfer of Ownership — paper based S 52.00
Transfer of Ownership —lodged via Harnessweb S 42.00
Notification of Lease - paper based S 52.00
Notification of Lease — lodged via Harnessweb S 42.00

— Late Fee S 25.00
Cancellation/Surrender of Lease S 0
WA Registration Fee — per horse S 40.00
Syndicate — General S 131.00
Syndicate — Company S 264.00
Changes to Syndicate S 57.00

Harness Breeding and Naming

Naming Fee S 74.00

— Additional fee for urgent requests (HRA) S 14.00

— Additional fee to resubmit new list if original rejected (HRA) S 18.00
Change of Name — Yearling S 198.00

Change of Name — 2yo and older— not raced, trialled or bred S 356.00
Mare Service Fee — per mare - Sire summary sheet must be lodged on or before 31 March S 52.00
Mare Service Fee — per mare if lodged via HarnessWeb on or before 31 March S 0
Late Mare Service Fee (per mare served) if summary received after 31 March S 152.00
DNA Testing — per horse S 97.00
Property Al Registration (3yrs) S 834.00
Al Technician Registration (Lifetime) S 544.00

Please refer to the below table for foaling registration fees:

36 — 60 days 61-90days | 91+ days
Foaling Notification $133 $312 S414 $914 $1,914
Foaling NOtIfI;;tAOﬂ plus Mare $230 $409 $511 $1,011 $2.011

Note — Tier 4 includes a $500 late fee, Tier 5 includes an additional $1,000 late fee.



mailto:licreginfo@rwwa.com.au

Harness Licensing

Trainer — A, B or C (1yr Licence) S 318.00
Trainer — A or B and Driver A or B (1yr Licence) S 381.00
Driver — A or B (1yr Licence) S 153.00
Driver — C (1yr Licence) S 153.00
Driver — C and Trainer A or B (1yr Licence) S 381.00
Drivers’ Agent S 328.00
Stablehand (exc PA Insurance) S 84.00
Stablehand (inc PA Insurance) S 304.00
Driving Stablehand (exc PA Insurance) S 104.00
Driving Stablehand (inc PA insurance) S 324.00
Colours — New (3 years) S 113.00
Colours — Renewals (3 years) S 44.00
Logos — Business/Companies S 339.00
Harness Racing Australia Fees — Payable direct to HRA — applicable from 1 July 2024

Stallion Registration Fee (price shown exc GST) S 500.00

Import Clearance Fees — outlined on application form. See link



https://www.harness.org.au/hra/clearance-regn-into-aust-form.pdf

